
OCC UNF ACT CBA OCC UNF ACT CBA
09A - Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter 0 1 1 0
11A - Rape 5 5 1 1 1 0
11B - Sodomy 1 1 0 0
11C - Sexual Assault with an Object 0 1 1 0
11D - Fondling 1 1 0 1 1 0
100 - Kidnapping/Abduction 0 0
120 - Robbery 6 6 0 8 8 1
13A - Aggravated Assault 6 6 5 5 5 1
13B - Simple Assault 34 34 24 20 20 14
13C - Intimidation 0 2 2 1
220 - Burglary/Breaking and Entering 5 5 0 13 13 1
23A - Pocket-picking 1 1 0 0
23B - Purse-snatching 1 1 0 0
23C - Shoplifting 12 12 6 9 9 5
23D - Theft From Building 1 1 0 0
23E - Theft From Coin Operated Machine or Device 0 1 1 0
23F - Theft from Motor Vehicle 21 21 3 37 37 1
23G - Theft From Motor Vehicle Parts/Accessories 1 1 0 2 2 0
23H - All Other Larceny 18 18 0 12 12 0
240 - Motor Vehicle Theft 11 11 0 15 15 0
250 - Counterfeiting/Forgery 3 3 0 2 2 0
26A - False Pretense/Swindle/Confidence Game 1 1 0 0
26B - Credit Card/Automatic Teller Machine Fraud 2 2 0 6 6 0
26F - Identity Theft 2 2 0 1 1 0
26C - Impersonation 0 0
270 - Embezzlement 0 0
280 - Stolen Property Offenses 0 0
290 - Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property 17 17 1 15 15 2
35A - Drug/Narcotic Violations 13 13 12 15 15 12
35B - Drug Equipment Violations 4 4 4 2 2 2
370 - Pornography/Obscene Material 1 1 1 0
520 - Weapons Law Violations 3 3 3 5 5 3
720 - Animal Cruelty 1 1 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 171 0 171 60 174 0 174 43
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GROUP A OFFENSES
Monthly Crime Report

09A - Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter -100%
11A - Rape 400%
11B - Sodomy 100%
11C - Sexual Assault with an Object -100%
11D - Fondling 0%
100 - Kidnapping/Abduction 0%
120 - Robbery -25%
13A - Aggravated Assault 20%
13B - Simple Assault 70%
13C - Intimidation -200%
220 - Burglary/Breaking and Entering -62%
23A - Pocket-picking 100%
23B - Purse-snatching 100%
23C - Shoplifting 33%
23D - Theft From Building 100%
23E - Theft From Coin Operated Machine or Device -100%
23F - Theft from Motor Vehicle -43%
23G - Theft From Motor Vehicle Parts/Accessories -50%
23H - All Other Larceny 50%
240 - Motor Vehicle Theft -27%
250 - Counterfeiting/Forgery 50%
26A - False Pretense/Swindle/Confidence Game 100%
26B - Credit Card/Automatic Teller Machine Fraud -67%
26F - Identity Theft 100%
26C - Impersonation 0%
270 - Embezzlement 0%
280 - Stolen Property Offenses 0%
290 - Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property 13%
35A - Drug/Narcotic Violations -13%
35B - Drug Equipment Violations 100%
370- Pornography/Obscene Material 100%
520 - Weapons Law Violations -40%
720 - Animal Cruelty 100%
GRAND TOTAL -2%
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